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IUB Rangliste Jungschitzen 2015

Name

Schlappi
Hasler
Senn
Grinig
von Weissenfluh
Zurflih
Zenger
Maurer
Steudler
Anderegg
Kohler
Hefti
Zenger
Brigger
Abplanalp

Vorname

Patrick
Lukas
Christoph
Dominic
Marina
Marc
Angelina
Jonas
Lea
Simon
Remo
Marco
Alexandra
Bernhard
Yanick

Jg

95
95
97
97
98
95
95
95
99
97
98
95
95
98
2003

Gu
Ik
Ik
Ik
Ik

Sch

Sch

Sch
Ik

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch
Ik
Ik

Freund

71
63
68
60
62
59
62
63
60
58
56
59
51
54
53

Feld

70
65
60
67
61
63
60
59
57
58
59
54
58
51
49

Total

141
128
128
127
123
122
122
122
117
116
115
113
109
105
102



